General Description
The MTV Series is the ideal solution for PMTs and other devices that need a bias voltage ranging from 0 to 1500V,
with very small current.
94 standard products
- Reference: see chart for complete reference
- 3 output voltage ranges (Vout): 0 to 600V or 1kV or
1.25kV or 1.5kV
- Pout: 0.5W, 0.8W and 1W

• The last digit preceded by the the letter «C» refers to the output HV
monitoring
Ordering example
• The ordering code of a -1500V@1W psu under
24Vdc, with 0/5V analog command for setting,
and with the optional flying wire for the HV
output is : MTV24N1.5-1-C5-L
MTM Series
PCB mount ultra compact, regulated, high voltage DC-DC converter, flat mounting
MTM Series selection guide
Vout Iout/Pout Vin Polarity Control former reference NEW REFERENCE
1500V
0.67mA/1.0W 24V
+
0/10V MT24P152671-C10-R* MTV24P1.5--1-C10-*
0/5V MT24P152671-C5-R* MTV24P1.5-1-C5-*
-
0/10V MT24N152671-C10-R* MTV24N1.5-1-C10-*
0/5V MT24N152671-C5-R* MTV24N1.5-1-C5-*
0.53mA/0.8W 15V
+
0/10V MT15P152531-C10-R* MTV15P1.5-0.8-C10-*
0/5V MT15P152531-C5-R* MTV15P1.5-0.8-C5-*
-
0/10V MT15N152531-C10-R* MTV15N1.5-0.8-C10-*
0/5V MT15N152531-C5-R* MTV15N1.5-0.8-C5-*
0.33mA/0.5W 12V
+ 0/5V MT12P152331-C10-R* MTV12P1.5-0.5-C5-*
- 0/5V MT12P152331-C5-R* MTV12P1.5-0.5-C5-*
1250V
0.80mA/1.0W 24V
+
0/10V MT24P122801-C10-R* MTV24P1.25-1-C10-*
0/5V MT24P122801-C5-R* MTV24P1.25-1-C5-*
-
0/10V MT24N122801-C10-R* MTV24N1.25-1-C10-*
0/5V MT24N122801-C5-R* MTV24N1.25-1-C5-*
0.64mA/0.8W 15V
+
0/10V MT15P122641-C10-R* MTV15P1.25-0.8-C10-*
0/5V MT15P122641-C5-R* MTV15P1.25-0.8-C5-*
-
0/10V MT15N122641-C10-R* MTV15N1.25-0.8-C10-*
0/5V MT15N122641-C5-R* MTV15N1.25-0.8-C5-*
0.40mA/0.5W 12V
+ 0/5V MT12P122401-C5-R* MTV12P1.25-0.5-C5-*
- 0/5V MT12N122401-C5-R* MTV12N1.25-0.5-C5-*
1000V
1.00mA/1.0W 24V
+
0/10V MT24P102102-C10-R* MTV24P1-1-C10-*
0/5V MT24P102102-C5-R* MTV242P1-1-C5-*
-
0/10V MT24N102102-C10-R* MTV24N1-1-C10-*
0/5V MT24N102102-C5-R* MTM24N1-1-C5-*
0.80mA/0.8W 15V
+
0/10V MT15P102801-C10-R* MTV15P1-0.8-C10-*
0/5V MT15P102801-C5-R* MTV15P1-0.8-C5-*
-
0/10V MT15N102801-C10-R* MTV15N1-0.8-C10-*
0/5V MT15N102801-C5-R* MTV15N1-0.8-C5-*
0.50mA/0.5W 12V
+ 0/5V MT12P102501-C5-R* MTV12P1-0.5-C5-*
- 0/5V MT12N102501-C5-R* MTV12N1-0.5-C5-*
600V
1.67mA/1.0W 24V
+
0/10V MT24P601172-C10-R* MTV24P0.6-1-C10-*
0/5V MT24P601172-C5-R* MTM24P0.6-1-C5-*
-
0/10V MT24N601172-C10-R* MTV24N0.6-1-C10-*
0/5V MT24N601172-C5-R* MTV24N0.6-1-C5-*